Industrial Batteries – Sonnenschein A400 FT
The dryfit range for modular performance adaption.
A400 FT: Modular concept
for ETSI-, 19" and 23" standards.
A400 FT Specifications
Sonnenschein A400 FT
(Front-Terminal) batteries are a
powerful and reliable means of

for continuously diffe-
rent battery ambient
temperature.
Recharging time in
dependence of char-
ging current (guide
values) for up to 50, 70
and 90% of capacity at
20°C and with charging
voltage of 2.27 V/cell.
Typ Part Number Voltage Capacity (Ah) L x W x H Weight Internal Max. Type of
(V) 10h 8h 1h (mm) (kg) resistance dis. current Terminals
1,80 1,75 1,60 IEC 896-2 IEC 896-2
V/Cell V/Cell V/Cell (m Ω) (A)
20°C 20°C 20°C
A412/26 FT NGA4120026HSOMB 12 26 25,6 16,1 280 108 195 11,5 21 600 M6
A412/37 FT NGA4120037HSOMB 12 37 33,6 21,2 280 108 237 15,5 14 921 M6
A412/48 FT NGA4120048HSOMB 12 48 47,2 30,1 280 108 282 19,0 12 938 M6
A412/85 FT NGA4120085HSOMB 12 85 82,4 51,2 548 115 230 33,5 8 1532 M8
A412/110 FT NGA4120110HSOMB 12 110 106,4 66,3 548 115 275 41,5 7 1725 M8
Technical Characteristics and Data
Typ Part Number Voltage Capacity (Ah) L x Wx H Weight Internal Max. Type of
(V) 10h 8h 1h (mm) (kg) resistance dis. current Terminals
1,80 1,75 1,60 IEC 896-2 IEC 896-2